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Cosmopolitan style and 
classic grandeur. Ceaseless energy 
and timeless allure. In many ways, the 
Michelangelo epitomizes the contrasts 
and contradictions that make Roma one 
of the world’s great cities. Standing just 
moments from the Vatican, in the heart 
of baroque Roma, it’s hard to imagine a 
more central spot. Many of the 179 rooms 
have views across to St Peter’s Basilica. 
While contemporary in style, the hotel 
is inspired by the same Italian spirit, 
personal touch, and attention to detail 
of its namesake: the grand master of 
Renaissance art.

http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/michelangelo-rome/
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Via Della Stazione di S. Pietro, 14
00165 Roma - ITALY
T +39 06 398739
F +39 06 632359
michelangelo.rm@starhotels.it
starhotels.com

Rooms & Suites
179 recently refurbished rooms
and suites with interiors of
muted tones, tactile fabrics and
indulgent touches. Many rooms
have views across to St Peter’s
Basilica.

Restaurant & bar
Sample authentic Roman
specialties, as well as
international favorites, in the
renowned Dome Restaurant. Or
kick back in the Dome bar, the
ideal spot for a coffee, aperitif
or late night cocktail.

Services
All the modern comforts and
conveniences you could wish
for, including Wi-Fi, concierge
and business center.

Meetings & Events
We have two meeting rooms
for up to 168 people, both
equipped with LCD projector,
screen, sound system and Wi-Fi.

http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/michelangelo-rome/
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http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/michelangelo-rome/rooms/
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/michelangelo-rome/restaurant-and-bar/
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/michelangelo-rome/services.html
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/michelangelo-rome/meetings/
https://booking.starhotels.com/tb3/index.cfm?bf=starhotelsframe&hotelcode=HWROM20&lng=en
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https://www.yourreservation.net/tb3/index.cfm?bf=starhotelsframe&lng=EN&hotelcode=HWROM20
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From the station
•	 From the Roma Termini train station (6km), take a taxi (approx. 15-minute ride) or take the bus n.64 

until the terminus.

From the highway
•	 From the A1 Milano/Roma highway and the A2 Roma/Napoli highway (10 km), take the Grande 

Raccordo Anulare and exit at Aurelia, go towards Roma city center, following the signs for S. Pietro 
/ Città del Vaticano.

From the airport
•	 From Leonardo da Vinci-Fiumicino Airport (30km), take the regional train to the Ostiense stop, then 

take a taxi (approx. 8 minute ride).

Location
Near to the Vatican and St Peter’s Square, the Michelangelo 
is a hotel right in the heart of Baroque Rome. You’re just a 
short stroll from many of the city’s most famous sights including 
the Sistine Chapel, and not far from the Trevi Fountain and 
the Colosseum, as well as the San Pietro railway station for 
connecting with transport links.

http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/michelangelo-rome/


2 meeting rooms
All meeting rooms are equipped with: Wi-Fi (at a 
charge), sound system,screen, LCD projector(1), flip 
chart, other services are available upon request.

(1)Max one LCD projector complimentary, additional 
requests at a charge

Meeting rooms Area mq / ft. L x W mt. / ft. Height mt. / ft. Theatre Class 
room

Conference 
table/ U-shape

Cabaret
style^

Cocktail
reception Banquet

Bernini (A) 90 
968,4

10,56x8,50 
34,64x27,87

3 
9,83 60 27/30* 20 30*** 50 60

Bernini (B) 60 
645,6

12,84x4,95 
42,11x16,23

3 
9,83 55 20/25** 20 18*** 40 40

Bernini (A+B) 200 
2152

18,40x10,86 
60,34x35,61

3 
9,83 140 60 40**** 54*** 120 120

N° 6 Studio ° 12
129,17 - 2,95

9,68 - - 10 - - -

The Dome Restaurant ° 270
2,906

25x7,85
81,99x25,74

2,90
9,51 - - - - 140 140

°      Luce Naturale / Daylight
*      Max. 30,  2 connected tables - 5 pax for line -  1 central corridor
**    Max. 25,  2 connected tables - 5 pax for line -  no central corridor 
***  Cabaret style, diameter tables cm 180, up to 6 pax each (c/videoprojection) 
**** Videoprojection with movable screen, towards the armoirs, projector on floor




	Pulsante 3: 
	Pulsante 4: 
	Pulsante 5: 
	Pulsante 1: 
	Pulsante 2: 


